Correspondence ICAST 2020 Submit

yuhefizar@pnp.ac.id <yuhefizar=p< th=""><th> 🗎 Inbox - Google</th><th>8 September 2020 17.44</th></yuhefizar=p<>	 🗎 Inbox - Google	8 September 2020 17.44
[iCAST 2020] #1570670965 has been up To: I Wayan Edi Arsawan, Ni Made Kari Reply-To: vuhefizar@pnp.ac.id	Putu Wijaya Sunu, & 4 more	Details

Dear Dr. Yuhefizar Yuhefizar:

Thank you for uploading your paper 1570670965 (Leveraging Knowledge Sharing and Innovation towards Resilient Competitive Advantage. Insight From The Leaders) to 2020 International Conference on Applied Science and Technology (ICAST). The paper is of type application/msword and has a length of 99840 bytes.

You can modify your paper at https://edas.info/showPaper.php?m=1570670965 and see all your submissions at https://edas.info/index.php?m=1570670965 and see all your submissions at https://edas.info/index.php and see all your submissions at https://edas.info/index.php and see all your submissions at https://edas.info/index.php and see all your submissions at <a href="https://edas.info/index.php"/h

Regards, Dr. Yuhefizar, S.Kom.,M.Kom Conference Chair 2020 International Conference on Applied Science and Technology (iCAST) Conference Website : <u>https://icast.isas.or.id/2020/</u>

Conditional accepted

yuhefizar@pnp.ac.id <yuhefizar=pnp.ac.id@edas.info>

🗀 Inbox - Google 8 September 2020 19.11

Details

[iCAST 2020] Congratulation Your paper #1570670965 ('Leveraging Knowledge Sharing and Innovation towards Res... To: I Wayan Edi Arsawan, Ni Made Kariati, Putu Adriani Prayustika, Putu Wijaya Sunu, & 14 more Reply-To: yuhefizar@pnp.ac.id

Dear Dr. I Wayan Arsawan:

Congratulations - We are pleased to inform you that your manuscript #1570670965 ('Leveraging Knowledge Sharing and Innovation towards Resilient Competitive Advantage. Insight From The Leaders') has now been CONDITIONAL ACCEPTED by 2020 International Conference on Applied Science and Technology (ICAST).

Now we would like your cooperation with the double-check of your paper.

(1) Please ensure that manuscript is fully in English.

(2) Check and follow reviewer comments in the uploaded manuscript of the reviewer file by using "Review Result from reviewer" on the EDAS
 (3) Upload your manuscript that has been revised based on reviewer comment through the "final manuscript" tab menu in EDAS by September 15, 2020

We, iCAST 2020 organizer, are now planning the detailed program and will inform you in coming weeks the information related to iCAST 2020

We are looking forward to seeing you in Padang-Indonesia via online conference, on October 24-25, 2020.

Sincerely Yours,

Regards, Dr. Yuhefizar, S.Kom.,M.Kom Conference Chair 2020 International Conference on Applied Science and Technology (iCAST) Conference Website : https://icast.isas.or.id/2020/

Reviews/Comments:

LOA

yuhefizar@pnp.ac.id <yuhefizar=pnp.ac.id@edas.info>

🗀 Inbox - Google 5 October 2020 20.31

 [iCAST 2020] Congratulation Your paper #1570670965 ('Leveraging Knowledge Sharing and Innovation towards Res...
 Details

 To:
 I Wayan Edi Arsawan, Ni Made Kariati, Putu Adriani Prayustika, Putu Wijaya Sunu, & 14 more

 Reply-To:
 yuhefizar@pnp.ac.id

Subject : Letter of Acceptance (LoA) for Conference

Dear Dr. I Wayan Arsawan Paper ID :1570670965

Paper Title :Leveraging Knowledge Sharing and Innovation towards Resilient Competitive Advantage. Insight From The Leaders

We are delighted to inform you of the decision of the scientific committee that your paper has been accepted to be presented in The 3rd International Conference on Applied Science and Technology (iCAST) 2020 which will be held through the Virtual Conference on October 24-25 2020 and hosted by Politeknik Negeri Padang.

In meantime please complete registration as below:

1. Conference Payment can be seen through https://icast.isas.or.id/2020/registration/

2. Technical for the virtual conference can be seen through https://icast.isas.or.id/2020/virtual-conference/

Deadline for these two procedures (Point 1 and 2): October 7, 2020 * Ignore this Message if you have done these two procedures

Thank you very much for your participation and contribution, see you soon at the conference.

Padang, September 30, 2020 Sincerely Yours,

Regards, Dr. Yuhefizar, S.Kom.,M.Kom Conference Chair 2020 International Conference on Applied Science and Technology (iCAST) Conference Website : <u>https://icast.isas.or.id/2020/</u>